
Pos 

 

Tag 100 Jr 
1 

 

Tag100 Sr 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

829 

905 
944 
950 
15 

826 
872 
85 
99 

36 
45 

Name 

Max Spilger 

Devin Jackson 
Mason Turnen 
Mason Prater 
Junior Mendez 
Colin Spilger 
Parker Carroll 
Bill Scheets 
Dominic Suozzi 

Mike McGinnis 
Lorenzo Suozzi 

Laps 

14 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

9 

Diff 

0.140 
3.508 
9.320 
9.549 
9.895 
22.115 
22.588 

DNF 
DNF 

Total Tm 

11:17.323 

11:02.655 
11:02.795 
11:06.163 
11:11.975 
11:12.204 
11:12.550 
11:24.770 
11:25.243 

7:50.599 
10.014 

Best Tm 

47.159 

46.102 
46.073 
46.355 
46.578 
46.434 
46.824 
47.221 
47.516 

50.079 

In Lap 

5 

6 
10 
5 

10 
5 
4 
3 

14 

4 
0 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text  

Margin of Victory 

0.140 

Avg. Speed 

53.240 

Best Lap Tm 

46.073 

Best Speed 

54.696 

Best Lap by 

944 - Mason Turnen 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Brian Jason 

Race Director James Gangelhoff 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #8 

TAG 100 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 21:15:11 

CCW 2 Straights 0.700 miles 

9/11/2021 19:31 


